Application : Coolant, Oil, Diesel & Hydraulic oil applications
: 100mm to 900mm
: 80° C
: Atmospheric
: 100 Sq, MS
: 80mm, Solid Nylon Foam
: ø30, Acrylic
Indicator length

Max. Current : 0.7 A
Termination : 2core 5 mtr integrated cable
ORDERING INFORMATION :
LI – Level Indicator
LT – Level Indicator with
        temperature controller
LS – Level Indicator with SS construction
LX – Level Indicator with transmitter
Length of Indicator in mm
No. Of Levels
NF – Nylon Foam
S1 – SS 304 Float
S2 – SS 316 Float
W – Without cable *
C – With cable
Figure showing functioning (latching) of Reed Proximity Sensor when fitted to a Level Indicator
For Sensor types LI M18 PR / LI M18 NR / LI M18 2R
the out put is always ON (NC) when the Piston is above the Sensor
For Sensor types LI M18 PF / LI M18 NF / LI M18 2F
the out put is always ON (NC) when the Piston is below the Sensor
 L
I M
18
 P
R
 L
I M
18
 P